UL Listed for US and Canada
Listed to UL924 and tested to CSA 22.2 No. 141
Field or Factory Installation (Indoor and Damp)
Output Class 2 Compliant
Illumination Time
90 Minutes
Initial Light Output
Up to 780 lumens*

Telephone 800-668-9008
Ordering Guide
Product Category Wattage Case
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Temperature Type/Harnass Packaging Generation
CSL 06 M5 U A K
CSL	� Bodine
CertaPath
Solid State
Lighting
06 M5	� (Page 1
for case
dimensions)
U  120-277V A  15-54V K  �Min.
Temp.
    0°C
55  �Max.
Case
Temp.
55°C
BS   Bottom studs and
        bottom wiring
LD   Side and bottom
        wiring,no bottom studs
B   Bulk pack (16
     units per case)
1
MOQ - 96 units (ordered in multiples of 16)
Accessory wire kit not included
Product order number:		  12 NC number:
CSL06M5UAK55BSB1 		  913702485401
CSL06M5UAK55LDB1		  913702485301
PRT00265 		  913702486801
     Plastic test switch (Ordered in multiples of 16)
B 1
CSL06M5  Emergency LED Driver , Class 2 Output
Class 2 Output
55